P14000090116

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
, (Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800266029308

11/03/14--01011--008 **70.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

APPROVE DANCOVEL

114

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Ger	trude Singer inc	•	·
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
		e (Printed or typed)	
82	26 Rebus Ave S	Address	
Pa	alm Bay, FL 329	08	
	City	State & Zip .	
32	21-733-5470		
	Daytime 1	Telephone number	
sir	ngertrude@msn.co		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

APPROVE



ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corporate	<u>re</u> _{tion shall be:} Gertrude Singer In	c. filed
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	14 NOV -3 PM 3: 55 Mailing address, if different is:
826 Rebus Av	e 244	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Palm Bay		
FL 32908		
ARTICLE III PUR. The purpose for which the	POSE he corporation is organized is:	nal corporation for Real Estate brokerage
-		
	res Stock is: 100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Gertrude Singer, President	
	826 Rebus Ave SW	
Address	Palm Bay, FL 32908	Address:
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		



Name and	Title:	Name and Ti	174 NOV -3 PM 3:56
Address		Address:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		•
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered	agent is:
Name:	Gertrude Singer		
Address:	826 Rebus Ave SW		
	Palm Bay, FL 32908		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and add	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Gertrude Singer		
Address:	826 Rebus Ave SW		
	Palm Bay, FL 32908		•
I submit this docu	Required Signature/Incorporator	istered agent a	nd agree to act in this capacity $\frac{10/3i/14}{\text{Date}}$ The part of the false information submitted in a

Additional Articles of Incorporation

Article VIII

14 NOV -3 PH 3: 56

SECRETARY OF STATE The incorporation to be recorded on November 6, 2014-HASSEE, FLORIDA

Gertrude Singer

President/officer Gertrude Singer, Inc.

10/31/2014